
JUNIOR MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Brooker Lyndon 129.3 160.0 10

2 Eli Pfeiffer Clay Center 128.0 155.0 8

3 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 129.7 145.0 6

4 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 130.0 145.0 4

5 Javi Mercado Manhattan 132.0 125.0 2

6 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 131.0 115.0 1

7 Lucas Gunter Royal Valley 125.0 105.0 0

8 Levi Cook Basehor-Linwood 131.2 105.0 0

9 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 131.6 105.0 0

10 HOLDEN DEGRAFF Tonganoxie 125.6 100.0 0

11 Sterling Holland Basehor-Linwood 127.8 100.0 0

12 Hez Sexton Topeka High 131.2 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 129.7 260.0 10

2 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 130.0 235.0 8

3 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 131.6 225.0 6

4 Eli Pfeiffer Clay Center 128.0 190.0 4

5 Zach Brooker Lyndon 129.3 190.0 2

6 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 131.0 185.0 1

7 Javi Mercado Manhattan 132.0 155.0 0

8 Lucas Gunter Royal Valley 125.0 145.0 0

9 HOLDEN DEGRAFF Tonganoxie 125.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Levi Cook Basehor-Linwood 131.2 145.0 0

11 Sterling Holland Basehor-Linwood 127.8 135.0 0

12 Hez Sexton Topeka High 131.2 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 129.7 180.0 10

2 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 131.6 155.0 8

3 Eli Pfeiffer Clay Center 128.0 145.0 6

4 Lucas Gunter Royal Valley 125.0 125.0 4

5 HOLDEN DEGRAFF Tonganoxie 125.6 125.0 2

6 Sterling Holland Basehor-Linwood 127.8 125.0 1

7 Zach Brooker Lyndon 129.3 125.0 0

8 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 131.0 125.0 0

9 Javi Mercado Manhattan 132.0 115.0 0

10 Levi Cook Basehor-Linwood 131.2 100.0 0

11 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 130.0 0 0

12 Hez Sexton Topeka High 131.2 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 129.7 585.0 10

2 Eli Pfeiffer Clay Center 128.0 490.0 8

3 Max Heinen Basehor-Linwood 131.6 485.0 6

4 Zach Brooker Lyndon 129.3 475.0 4

5 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 131.0 425.0 2

6 Javi Mercado Manhattan 132.0 395.0 1

7 John Ehrhart Royal Valley 130.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Lucas Gunter Royal Valley 125.0 375.0 0

9 HOLDEN DEGRAFF Tonganoxie 125.6 370.0 0

10 Sterling Holland Basehor-Linwood 127.8 360.0 0

11 Levi Cook Basehor-Linwood 131.2 350.0 0

12 Hez Sexton Topeka High 131.2 0 0


